Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
SRE - PAR18 LED
Small Style Emergency Remote
FEATURES & BENEFITS
	t Corrosion, flame resistant thermoplastic
	t 2W, 2.5W or 3W LEDs
	t Tool-less adjustable swivel locks head in place
	t Matching canopy to fit standard junction boxes
	t Available in 6 V and 12 V models, utilizing LED lamps
	t Supplied standard in colour white, black optional
	t CSA 22.2 No. 141-15 Performance Certified
LAMP SELECTION 12V6-12V6V
LED 2W 3W 2.5W
DOUBLE HEAD SRE
INDOOR
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES HEAD # VOLTAGE WATTAGE LAMP TYPE OPTIONS
SRE 1 (Single head) 6V 2W LED WG (Wireguard)
2 (Double head) 6-12V 3W BLK (Black housing)
12V 2.5W
SPACING GUIDE (CENTRE TO CENTRE)
MODEL 2W 2.5W 3W
9ft 34 46 76
SRE
-- - - -
DIMENSIONS
SRE 1 SRE 2SRE1
4.43"
5.74"
9.35"
SRE2
2.8"
5" dia.
2.8"
5" dia.
140mm
5 1/2”
72mm
2 4/5”
127mm
5”
SRE1
4.43"
5.74"
9.35"
SRE2
2.8"
5" dia.
2.8"
5" dia.
133mm
5 1/4”
72mm
2 4/5”
127mm
5”
178mm
7”
ORDERING CODE SHORT DESCRIPTION LONG DESCRIPTION
13010177 SRE-1-6-12V-3WLED SRE SINGLE HEAD 6-12V 3W LED MODULES
13010176 SRE-1-6V-2WLED SRE SINGLE HEAD 6V 2W LED MODULES
13010179 SRE-2-6-12V-3WLED SRE DOUBLE HEAD 6-12V 3W LED MODULES
13010178 SRE-2-6V-2WLED SRE DOUBLE HEAD 6V 2W LED MODULES
PRE-BUILT INVENTORY